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Anlage
Karin-Ziehl-Tennishalle, 74653 Kiinzelsau

Hallenadresse
Frankenweg 9, 74653 Klnzelsau

Sportwart/in
Higel, Tobias
Tobias.Huegel@wuerth.com

Jugendwart/in

Fischer, Jonas
T 01607895915 jonas.fischer990@gmail.com
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Damen 50 (4er) 1
MF: Cornelia Bauer

m 01729839048; tennisschule-bauer@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Weingértner, Susanne
Vogel, Birgit

Fischer, Susanne
Hirn, Sonja

Bauer, Cornelia
Gottel, Anni
Leischner, Sigrid
Giesen, Anne

Marks, Christa
Lemaitre Solaves, Cristina
Neuschel-Migl, Anja
Miller, Karin

Kuch, Helga

14 Keitel, Adelheid
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

26550040
26150217
27150422
26550041
25950036
25950414
26250464
25651154
25250392
25651534
26650038
26650477
25650398
25050382

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK11,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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